1238
Grease barrel pump
Grease barrel pump.
Maximum pressure of 100 bar.
Complete with: 1.5m high-pressure hose with male M16x2 and female M10x1
connector, rigid coupling and head.
Code €
Carrying capacity (Kg) Max. pressure (bar)
P503550080 -,-- 8 100
P503550120 -,-- 12 100
P503550160 -,-- 16 100
Grease pneumatic air gun
Pneumatic air gun for grease.
Compression ratio: 40:1. Maximum pressure: 8 bar. Minimum pressure: 3 bar.
Flow rate: 0.9 cm³.
Manually charged.
Code €
Content (g) Pipe dimensions (mm)
P504050700 -,-- 700 ø60x420
Grease pneumatic air gun for cartridge
Pneumatic gun for cartridges. Compression ratio: 40: 1. Max pressure: 8 bar.
Min pressure: 3 bar. Flow rate: 0.9 cm³. Supplied with a tube cartridge with
head. For cartridges cod. P50265.
Code €
Content (g) Pipe dimensions (mm)
P504100600 -,-- 600 ø60x420
Pneumatic kit for complete greasing.
Aeropulsometer for greasing.
Complete with: 2 m high-pressure pipe, grease gun, follower plate, lid.
The 200 kg format includes trolley with platform.
Code €
For barrels
(Kg)
Compression
ratio
Operating pressure
(bar)
Supply w/out pipe
(Kg/min)
Pumping element
length (mm)
Pumping element ø
(mm)
P504220025 -,-- 25 50:1 4-8 0,7 450 28
P504220050 -,-- 50 50:1 4-8 0,7 750 28
P504220200 -,-- 200 50:1 4-8 0,7 950 28
Barrel oil pump
Barrel oil pump. Complete with: 1.5 m PVC pipe.
Steel nozzle.
Code €
Carrying capacity (Kg)
P504250080 -,-- 8
P504250120 -,-- 12
P504250160 -,-- 16
� Available from stock CDU � Shipping from external warehouse